CBM1117
DATASHEET
www.corebai.comFOCUS ON DEVELOPMENT • SINCERELY SERVICE • INNOVATIVE FUTURE
- 1 -
Features
 Dropout Voltage: 1.2V(Typ)
 Reference/Output Voltage Trimmed to ± 2%
 Maximum Input Voltage: 15V

DATASHEET
- 16 -
Package/Ordering Information
ORDERING NUMBER TEMPRANGE PACKAGE
PAKEAGE
MARKING
TRANSPOT
MEDIA,QUANTILY
CBM1117C-1.2 -40℃~125℃ SOT223-3
1117C-1.2
Tape and Reel,2500
1117H 12
CBM1117DT-1.2 -40℃~125℃ TO252-2 CBM1117DT Tape and Reel,800
CBM1117C-1.25(ADJ) -40℃~125℃ SOT223-3
1117C-1.25
Tape and Reel,2500
1117H 125
CBM1117DT-1.25(ADJ) -40℃~125℃ TO252-2 CBM1117DT Tape and Reel,800
CBM1117C-1.5 -40℃~125℃ SOT223-3
1117C-1.5
Tape and Reel,2500
1117H 15
CBM1117DT-1.5 -40℃~125℃ TO252-2 CBM1117DT Tape and Reel,800
CBM1117C-1.8 -40℃~125℃ SOT223-3
1117C-1.8
Tape and Reel,2500
1117H 18
CBM1117DT-1.8 -40℃~125℃ TO252-2 CBM1117DT Tape and Reel,800
CBM1117C-2.5 -40℃~125℃ SOT223-3
1117C-2.5
Tape and Reel,2500
1117H 25
CBM1117DT-2.5 -40℃~125℃ TO252-2 CBM1117DT Tape and Reel,800
CBM1117C-3.3 -40℃~125℃ SOT223-3
1117C-3.3
Tape and Reel,2500
1117H 33
CBM1117DT-3.3 -40℃~125℃ TO252-2 CBM1117DT Tape and Reel,800
CBM1117C-5.0 -40℃~125℃ SOT223-3
1117C-5.0
Tape and Reel,2500
1117H 50
CBM1117DT-5.0 -40℃~125℃ TO252-2 CBM1117DT Tape and Reel,800